FAN

FEDERACION 42 ETAPA CIRCUITO INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO 22SESION MARE NOSTRUM
ALMERIA, 23/5/2021

DE NATACION

Prueba 26
23/05/2021 - 19:26

Fem., 200m Espalda

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 DMYTRIV, Anastasia

3 BANOS CARRANZA, Arantxa

4 GUERRERO MARTIN, Carmen
5 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Irene
6 SANCHEZ HERRERIAS, Julia

AN

08
08
05
06
08

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum

3:18.22
2:26.44
2:39.58
3:28.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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